10-1

12-3

10-1

MIL L 2oz

Dusty Road Duo
SunDance
Three-Story Train
Conway Family Band
Dry River Goats
Enchanted Onion and the Funtourage
Uncle Jim

Drag Queen Bingo
Barefoot & Sunshine
Two County Lines
Jennifer and the Drive
The Grazers

Ken Wheaton

Hi-Fi Comets

Lindsay Shanks
Cadillac Drifter
Elizabeth Mary

Tony John & the Flatland Stringband
stop.drop.rewind
Justin Moyar

The Trailer Kings
Bruce Edwin

The Ex-Bombers
Dino Ante

The Stop and Listen
The Rough Cut

The N'achos

Alpha Romeos

Cool Front

0ld Oaks

They Drive By Night
Fringe Field

The Radiant Beings
An Evening with Elvis
Blue Spruce

Sean Michael Dargan Trio
Three-Story Train
Van Orman & Helwin
Wild Violets

The Trophy Husbands
Marcus Bovre Tribute
Mark Malin

Joshua Sinclair

Drag Queen Bingo
Bruce Music

Light's Out

Turning Point

Lazlo Weed

John Kostle

Whoz Playing

The Gravity Band
Tom Innis
Tumbledown Shack
Travis Agnew Band
The Sorry Mountain Band
Steve Szydel
Driftless Ramblers
Fitz & Free

The Distractors
Comin' In Hot

Alpha Romeos
Birddog Blues Band

Americana/Folk/Rock
Rock/Folk/Oldies

Classic Rock/Americana
Americana/Folk/Rock
Country/Folk/Americana
Folkin' Fun Americana Music
Folk/Pop

Cynthia MooseKnuckle
Americana/Roots/Originals
Classic Rock/Blues/Country
Rock/Country/Pop
High-Energy Bluegrass
Blues/Rock
Blues/Rockabilly/Swing
Country/Oldies/Rock/Pop
Classic Country
Country/Rock
Country/Folk/Bluegrass
90s/00s Alternative
Blues/Rock
Country/Rock/Pop

Acoustic Folk/Rock/Country
60s Style Garage Blues

Soft Rock/Blues/Pop
Old-time/Americana
Country/Classic Rock/Pop
Danceable Cover Rock
Classic Funk/R&B
Blues/Rock/Funk

Indie/Folk

'60s Pop Hits

'90s Grunge/Alternative
Classic Rock/Americana
Elvis of course!

Classic Pop/Folk/Yacht Rock
Pop/Alt. Rock/'80s
Country/Americana
Americana/Folk

'90s/'00s Pop/R&B
Rock/Country/Folk
Americana/Folk/Rock

Jazz Guitar

Country

Cynthia MooseKnuckle
Funk/ Blues/Jazz/Reggae/ Rock
Classic Rock/Pop/Country
Classic Rock
Roots/Blues/Rock
Folk/Rock/Country
Rock/Classic Rock/Country
Country/Folk/Pop

Classic Rock/Blues/Country
Grateful Dead-Inspired Rock
Alternative Folk/Rock
Bluegrass
Country/Americana
Country/Bluegrass/Rock
Acoustic Americana
Summer Rockin'/Chillin' Vibes
Oldies/Folk/Rock

Classic Funk/R&B
Blues/Rock

MUSIC & EVENT LINE-UP

8/1

8/

8/14
8/15
8/16
8/17
8/17
8/18
8/18
8/21
8/22
8/23
8/24
8/24
8/25
8/25
8/28
8/29
8/30

10-1
2-5
5-8
1-4
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
10-1
2-5
6-8
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
10-12:30
2-5
5-8
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
10-1
2-5
5-8
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
101
2-5
5-8
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
10-1
2-5
5-8
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
101
2-5
6-8
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
10-1
2-5
5-8
5-8
5-8
1-4
5-8
10-12:30
2-5
5-8
5-8
5-8

Red Door

Hoot And Hollers Reunion Show
Troye Shanks

KT Johnson Acoustic Duo
Grouvin Brothers

Joe laquinto

The Trophy Husbands
Incidental Contact

All Tangled Up
Three-Story Train

Drag Queen Bingo
Enchanted Onion & the Funtourage
The Dawg Bones
Dennis & Brad's Great Brewery Tour
Straight 8's

Strong Arm Sally
Sparks! Featuring Ena Anka
Megan Bee

Metal Firecracker
Mike Felten Band
Hammock Wilburn
Chuck Lorenzo Band
Dusty Road Duo
Tumbledown Shack
Gerry Burns

Chaos In The Kitchen
Cool Front

Addison Hill

The Whiskey Farm
John Duggleby
Emerald Grove

Carlo The Acoustic Man
They Drive By Night
Comin' In Hot

High Horse

TechNoir

Richardson Acoustic
All That Jazz Combo
Catelyn Huckstep

Two Sick Charlie

The Dawg Bones
Junkyard Kings

Lazlo Weed

Mark Malin

The Trailer Kings

Drag Queen Bingo

The Whiskey Charmers
Chicken Bacon

Two County Lines
Vehicle 6

Ken Wheaton

Tele Gents

Greg and Gal

Troye Shanks

Travis Agnew Band

Dry River Goats
Elizabeth Mary Band
Strong Arm Sally
Tapestry

0ld Black Joe

The Grazers

Britton & Sarah Music

FARMERS MARKET

EVERY SUNDAY FROM 9-1
Eclectic Americana 8/31 1-4 The Honey Pies
Indie Rock/ Country/Americana, 8/31 5-8 Cool Front
Americana/Rock 91 123 Alpha Romeos
Classic to Recent Hits 9N 4T The N'achos
Classic Country & Blues 9/2 25 Hi-Fi Comets
Classic Pop/Rock/Americana 9/4 58 Haylee Espinoza
Rock/Country/Folk 9/5 58 Jules lolyn
Classic Rock/Blues/Country 9/6 58 Two County Lines
Classic Rock/Country 9/7 14 Annie and The Oakies
Classic Rock/Americana 9/7 58 Don't Spook The Horse
Cynthia MooseKnuckle 9/8  10-1 Catelyn Huckstep
Folkin' Fun Americana Music 9/8 25 Strings To Roam
Classic Rock/Country/Originals } 9/1  6-8 Drag Queen Bingo
Rock/Indie/Celtic 912 58 Eugene Gruber
Rockabilly/Outlaw Blues 9/13 58 Down From The Hills
Indie Folk/Indie Rock 914 1-4 The Gene Pool
Oldies/Classic Rock 9/14 58 Conway Family Band
Folk/Americana 915 10-1 Eddy Birth
Soulful Folk 9/15 2-5 Bigtooth
Blues/Rock 9/18 58 James Crocket
Variety Cover 9/19 58 2 For The Show
Rock 9/20 5-8 Combo Noir
Americana/Folk/Rock 9/21 14 Fitz & Free
Grateful Dead-Inspired Rock 9/21 58 The Retro Specz
Bluegrass/Folk/Country 9/22  10-1 Dry River Goats
Jazz/Blues 9/22 2-5 Driftless Ramblers
Blues/Rock/Funk 9/25 5-8 Bryant Switzky
Classic Rock/Pop/Country 9/26 5-8 Two Sick Charlie
Americana/Folk/Rock 9/27 5-8 The Continental Congress
Celtic/Americana 9/28 1-4 The Radiant Beings
Folk/Bluegrass/Americana 9/28 5-8 Grouvin Brothers
Americana/Bluegrass/Folk 9/29 10-1 Steve Weber
'60s Pop Hits 9/29 2-5 Back2Back
Oldies/Folk/Rock 10/2 58 Troye Shanks
Country/Rock 10/3 58 Junkyard Kings
‘80s Synth/Pop/Rock 10/4  5-8 Elizabeth Mary
Country/Easy Listening/Rock 10/5 1-4 Exit 6
Jazz 10/5 5-8 The Sorry Mountain Band
Acoustic Pop/Country 10/6  10-1 Melissa Kieler Music
Roots 10/6 25 Madison Red & the Band Time Forgot
Classic Rock/Country/Originals / 10/9  6-8 Drag Queen Bingo
Country/Rock/Pop 10/10 5-8 Dino Ante
Roots/Blues/Rock 10/m 58 Three-Story Train
Jazz Guitar 1012 1-4 Bob's Your Uncle
Country/Rock/Pop 1012 5-8 Tony John & the Flatland Stringband
Cynthia MooseKnuckle 1013 10-1 Richardson Acoustic
Country 1013 2-5 Common Chord
Americana/Bluegrass/Rock 10/16  5-8 Blair Clark
Classic Rock/Blues/Country 1017 5-8 Tom Innis
Classic Rock/Oldies 10118 5-8 The Grout Room
Blues/Rock 1019 1-4 Durango's Old Timey Rascals
Outlaw Classic Country/Blues / 10/19 5-8 Uncle Jim
Country/Contemporary Rock 10/20 10-1 Steve Szydel
Americana/Rock 10/20 2-5 Straight 8's
Alternative Folk/Rock 10/23 5-8 Eugene Gruber
Country/Folk/Americana 10/24 5-8 Shekinah King
Country/Rock 10/25 5-8 The Dawg Bones
Indie Folk/Indie Rock 10/26 1-4 All That Jazz Combo
American Roots 10/26 5-8 Birddog Blues Band
Blues/Country 10/27 10-1 All Tangled Up
High-Energy Bluegrass 10/27 2-5 StripTease Falcons

Classic Rock

DRAG QUEEN BINGO
SECOND WEDNESDAY FROM 6-8

Americana
Blues/Rock/Funk

Classic Funk/R&B
Danceable Cover Rock
Blues/Rockabilly/Swing
Americana/Folk

Soulful Folk

Classic Rock/Blues/Country
Bluegrass

High-Energy Midwest Roots
Acoustic Pop/Country
Bluegrass

Cynthia MooseKnuckle
Classic Rock/Blues/Country
Bluegrass/Cajun

Acoustic Rock/Country
Americana/Folk/Rock
Americana/Folk/Country
Blue Grass

Americana
Rock/Country/Folk
R&B/Soul/Pop/Roots
Acoustic Americana

Classic Rock/Americana
Country/Folk/Americana
Country/Bluegrass/Rock
Alternative Country/Folk/Blues
Roots

British/American Folk
Classic Rock/Americana
Classic Country & Blues
Classic Rock/Country/Oldies
Rock/Pop/Country
Americana/Rock
Country/Rock/Pop
Country/Rock
Blues/Rock/Pop

Bluegrass
Fok/Rock/Alt/Pop
Blues/Rock/Americana
Cynthia MooseKnuckle

Soft Rock/Blues/Pop
Classic Rock/Americana
Acoustic Rock/Roots
Country/Folk/Bluegrass
Country/Easy Listening/Rock
Folk/Americana/Roots

Dark Blue Folk Noir

Classic Rock/Blues/Country
Alternative Rock
Americana/Blues/Country
Folk/Pop
Country/Americana
Rockabilly/Outlaw Blues
Classic Rock/Blues/Country
Blues/Rock/Soul

Classic Rock/Country/Originals
Jazz

Blues/Rock

Classic Rock/Country

Punk Rock/Pop/Grunge



